De Snell e duif

Jabbeke

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(33204)

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

113904- 26
187741- 46
203493- 84
261709- 03
218888- 56
113904- 26
113904- 26
113904- 26
164179- 55
113904- 26
113904- 26
141006- 65
187741- 46
113904- 26
113904- 26
193142-15
193142-15
183947- 35
217334- 54
187741- 46
217334- 54
217334-54
113904- 26
164179- 55
217334-54
193142-15
193142-15
162675- 06
217334-54
193142-15
261709-03
305888-47
193142-15
203493- 84
217334-54
113904- 26
203493- 84
187741- 46
187741- 46
141006- 65
193142-15
193142-15
193142- 15
191236- 49
164179- 55
193142-15
203493- 84
261877-74
162675- 06
187741- 46
193142-15
187741- 46
261877-74
261709- 03
217334- 54
261877-74
193142-15
217334- 54
164179-55
262024- 27
193142-15
193142-15
162675- 06
217334- 54
217334-54
191236- 49
187741- 46
217334-54
261877-74
113904- 26
218888- 56
183947- 35
193142-15

VAN PRAET JQZEF
Cal ebout Gregoire
KYNDT FERNAND
LAGAST RUDY
VERDONCK ROBERT
VAN PRAET JQOZEF
VAN PRAET JQZEF
VAN PRAET JQZEF
Ver pl ancke Freddy
VAN PRAET JQZEF
VAN PRAET JQZEF
NEI RI NCK WALTER
Cal ebout Gregoire
VAN PRAET JQZEF
VAN PRAET JQOZEF
GUNST  ROLAND
GUNST  ROLAND
VANDEN BRCELE JI MMY
DEVOOGHT G LBERT
Cal ebout Gregoire
DEVOOGHT d LBERT
DEVOOGHT G LBERT
VAN PRAET JQZEF
Ver pl ancke Freddy
DEVOOGHT G LBERT
GUNST  ROLAND
GUNST ROLAND
Decender Val entin
DEVOOGHT G LBERT
GUNST ROLAND
LAGAST RUDY
CORDY ANDRE
GUNST ROLAND
KYNDT FERNAND
DEVOOGHT G LBERT
VAN PRAET JQOZEF
KYNDT FERNAND

Cal ebout Gregoire
Cal ebout Gregoire
NEI RI NCK WALTER
GUNST  ROLAND
GUNST ROLAND
GUNST  ROLAND
LAPI N ROVAI N

Ver pl ancke Freddy
GUNST  ROLAND
KYNDT FERNAND
MARLEI N | VO
Decender Val entin
Cal ebout Gregoire
GUNST ROLAND
Cal ebout Gregoire
MARLEI N 1 VO
LAGAST RUDY
DEVOOGHT G LBERT
MARLEI N |1 VO
GUNST ROLAND
DEVOOGHT G LBERT
Ver pl ancke Freddy
GODDERI S LI NDA
GUNST  ROLAND
GUNST  ROLAND
Decender Val entin
DEVOOGHT G LBERT
DEVOOGHT G LBERT
LAPI N ROVAI N

Cal ebout Gregoire
DEVOOGHT G LBERT
MARLEI N | VO

VAN PRAET JCQZEF
VERDONCK ROBERT
VANDEN BRCELE JI MWY
GUNST  ROLAND

Geneent
Local it

ZERKEGE
Brugge

WESTKER
BREDENE
ZERKEGE
ZERKEGE
ZERKEGE
ZERKEGE
Ettel ge
ZERKEGE
ZERKEGE
VARSENA
Brugge

ZERKEGE
ZERKEGE
DE HAAN
DE HAAN
ROKSEM

KLEMSKE
Brugge

KLEMSKE
KLEMSKE
ZERKEGE
Ettel ge
KLEMSKE
DE HAAN
DE HAAN
Kl enske
KLEMSKE
DE HAAN
BREDENE
ROKSEM

DE HAAN
WESTKER
KLEMSKE
ZERKEGE
WESTKER
Brugge

Br ugge

VARSENA
DE HAAN
DE HAAN
DE HAAN
ZUl ENKE
Ettel ge
DE HAAN
WESTKER
KLEMSKE
Kl enske
Brugge

DE HAAN
Br ugge

KLEMSKE
BREDENE
KLEMSKE
KLEMSKE
DE HAAN
KLEMSKE
Ettel ge
BRUGGE

DE HAAN
DE HAAN
Kl enske
KLEMSKE
KLEMSKE
ZUl ENKE
Br ugge

KLEMSKE
KLEMSKE
ZERKEGE
ZERKEGE
ROKSEM

DE HAAN
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205832
214443
204545
211673
205605
2
3
4
205964
5
6
210193
2
7
8
215158
2
204865
215442

PrwWwbhANOWNDW

213514
5
5
2
203314
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216729
3

10

4
213402
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213306

Ri ng
Bague

309142418
309072518
309122118
309026118
309147518
309140218
404903418
404902518
309064318
309143618
309141218
304306118
309071118
309141618
309140518
309024218
309024618
309092818
309043518
309073218
309042718
309042018
309141518
309066618
309042518
309021918
309021018
309139718
309043318
309022918
309028718
309060718
309023718
309121118
309041118
309143818
309121418
309071318
309073618
304308118
309023018
309021418
304305718
309034518
309065218
309024418
309123718
309016918
309136618
309071618
309025018
309070918
309010718
309028018
309040818
309014318
309064918
309041318
309065318
309115518
309023518
309022118
309137618
309836218
309043418
309034118
309070718
309835318
309014118
309142018
309147218
309092418
309023118

Best at

Snel h.



218888- 56
217334- 54
217334-54
162675- 06
183947- 35
183947- 35
183947- 35
191236- 49
141006- 65
193142-15
193142-15
193142- 15
217334- 54
217334-54
191236- 49
218888- 56
261877-74
164179-55
261709- 03
217334- 54
141006- 65
183947- 35
261877-74
305886- 45
141006- 65
193142-15
305886- 45
183947- 35
196061- 24
162675- 06
193142-15
183947- 35
191236- 49
217334- 54
217334-54
183947- 35
183947- 35
164179-55
305886- 45
187741- 46
187741- 46
203493- 84
193142-15
113904- 26
183947- 35
203493- 84
193142- 15
203493- 84
261877-74
305886- 45
164179-55
261709- 03
187741- 46
164179-55
217334- 54
120140-54
217334-54
187741- 46
187741- 46
203493- 84
203493- 84
183947- 35
187741- 46
113904- 26
217334- 54
217334-54

VERDONCK ROBERT
DEVOOGHT G LBERT
DEVOOGHT G LBERT
Decender Val entin
VANDEN BROCELE JI MW
VANDEN BRCELE JI MW
VANDEN BRCELE JI M\Y
LAPI N ROVAI N
NEI Rl NCK WALTER
GUNST ROLAND
GUNST  ROLAND
GUNST  ROLAND
DEVOOGHT d LBERT
DEVOOGHT G LBERT
LAPI N ROVAI N
VERDONCK ROBERT
MARLEI N | VO

Ver pl ancke Freddy
LAGAST RUDY
DEVOOGHT G LBERT
NEI Rl NCK WALTER
VANDEN BRCELE JI MMY
MARLEI N | VO

DE SMEDT Dirk
NEI RI NCK WALTER
GUNST  ROLAND

DE SMEDT Dirk
VANDEN BRCELE JI MMY
MUSEEUW ERI C
Decender Val entin
GUNST ROLAND
VANDEN BROELE JI MW
LAPI N ROVAI N
DEVOOGHT d LBERT
DEVOOGHT G LBERT
VANDEN BRCELE JI MW
VANDEN BRCELE JI MMY
Ver pl ancke Freddy
DE SMEDT Dirk

Cal ebout Gregoire
Cal ebout Gregoire
KYNDT FERNAND

GUNST ROLAND

VAN PRAET JQZEF
VANDEN BRCELE JI MW
KYNDT FERNAND

GUNST  ROLAND
KYNDT FERNAND
MARLEI N | VO

DE SMEDT Dirk

Ver pl ancke Freddy
LAGAST RUDY

Cal ebout Gregoire
Ver pl ancke Freddy
DEVOOGHT d LBERT
VERSCHEURE CARLCS
DEVOOGHT G LBERT
Cal ebout Gregoire
Cal ebout Gregoire
KYNDT FERNAND

KYNDT FERNAND
VANDEN BROELE JI MW
Cal ebout Gregoire
VAN PRAET JQOZEF
DEVOOGHT G LBERT
DEVOOGHT G LBERT

ZERKEGE 8
KLEMSKE 32
KLEMSKE 32
Kl enske 10
ROKSEM 23
ROKSEM 23
ROKSEM 23
ZU ENKE 9
VARSENA 7
DE HAAN 33
DE HAAN 33
DE HAAN 33
KLEMSKE 32
KLEMSKE 32
ZU ENKE 9
ZERKEGE 8
KLEVMSKE 16
Ettel ge 19
BREDENE 8
KLEMSKE 32
VARSENA 7
ROKSEM
KLENMBKE
ZERKECE
VARSENA 7
DE HAAN
ZERKECE
ROKSEM
KLEMSKE 4
Kl enmske
DE HAAN
ROKSEM
ZU ENKE 9
KLEMSKE
KLENMBKE
ROKSEM

ROKSEM

Ettel ge
ZERKECE
Br ugge

Brugge

VWESTKER
DE HAAN
ZERKECE
ROKSEM

WESTKER
DE HAAN
VWESTKER
KLEMSKE
ZERKECE
Ettel ge
BREDENE 8
Br ugge

Ettel ge
KLEMSKE
ZU ENKE 6
KLEMBKE
Br ugge

Brugge

VWESTKER
WESTKER
ROKSEM

Brugge

ZERKEGE
KLEMBKE
KLEMBKE
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7
213240
5

20

8

5

17

18

10

309147818
309042318
309041818
309139918
309094718
309093318
309094818
309033518
304309718
309020618
309021218
309024018
309043218
309040118
309035618
309148618
309158618
309066018
309029518
309042418
304307618
309076218
309015618
308725818
304307218
309021518
308725218
309091018
309031118
309139618
309021118
309093718
309034018
309043818
309837618
309093818
309091918
309065018
308727718
309072918
309073518
309122218
309024118
309143518
309091318
309123318
309020518
309124418
309017718
308726818
309066718
309026318
309071418
309065518
309040318
309057418
309041718
309072018
309073018
309123918
309125918
309090218
309073418
309140818
309041918
309836118



